Product information
NewtonTS-15 B
EC
O
n SYSTEM TECHNOLOGY FOR THE DOOR
Body + ECOslide:
White RAL 9016
Body + ECOslide:

56
Wooden doorSteel door Profile frame door
Order information
Article numbers
ECO Newton TS-15 B	n	Door closer with slide rail
Product information
 n Closing force 1 / 2 acc. to EN (for door width to 800 mm)
 n Latching speed and closing speed continously adjustable from the side
 n Same version DIN left and DIN right
 n Height only 38 mm
 n Max. door opening angle: 180°
New packaging:
Set incl. door closer body, slide rail and special lever (with octagon nut).
ECO Newton TS-15 B
Door closer with
slide rail B Colour Article number
TS-15 B (1/2) Silver RAL 9006 301552E15A00510
TS-15 B (1/2) White RAL 9016 301552E15E00510
TS-15 B (1/2) Brown RAL 8014 301552E15D00510
TS-15 B (1/2) Black  RAL 9005 301552E15G00510
ECO Newton TS-15 B
with slide rail B
Hinge side
Mounting with slide rail K, illustration DIN left door, DIN right laterally reversed